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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79.1 1 1 72.0 231 14 67.0 17560 56 62.0 6448 127 57.0 156566 258 52.0 289717 298
78.5 2 1 71.9 245 11 66.9 1806 50 61.9 6575 136 56.9 156824 2568 51.9 29275 295
78. 4 3 1 71.8 256 14 66.8 18566 53 61.8 6711 133 56.8 16082 221 51.8 29570 339
17.5 4 1 71.7 270 15 66.7 1909 60 61.7 6844 136 56.7 16303 265 51.7 29909 282
77.3 5 1 71.6 285 12 66.6 1969 66 61.6 6980 133 56. 6 16558 232 51.6 30191 304
77.0 6 2 71.5 2917 22 66.5 2035 54 61.5 7113 149 56.5 16790 249 51.5 30495 339
76.9 8 2 71.4 319 14 66. 4 2089 75 61.4 7262 120 56. 4 17039 229 51.4 30834 317
76.8 10 2 71.3 333 9 66.3 2164 712 61.3 7382 139 56.3 17268 214 51.3 311561 285
76.17 12 4 71.2 342 19 66.2 2236 59 61.2 7521 165 56.2 17482 265 51.2 31436 319
76.6 16 5 71.1 361 15 66. 1 22956 70 61.1 7686 141 56. 1 17747 228 51.1 317565 325
76. 4 21 2 71.0 376 22 66.0 2365 12 61.0 78217 175 56.0 17975 240 51.0 32080 319
76.3 23 2 70.9 398 13 65.9 2437 66 60.9 8002 169 55.9 18215 2566 50.9 32399 333
76.0 25 6 70.8 411 26 65.8 2503 64 60.8 8171 167 55.8 18471 243 50.8 32732 305
75.9 31 2 70.7 4317 18 65.7 2567 88 60.7 8338 179 55.7 18714 260 50.7 33037 319
75.8 33 1 70.6 455 11 65. 6 2655 84 60.6 8517 162 55. 6 18974 287 50.6 333566 319
75.17 34 2 70.5 466 27 65.5 2739 83 60.5 8679 178 55.5 19261 263 50.5 33675 335
75. 6 36 2 70. 4 493 16 65. 4 2822 86 60. 4 8857 145 55. 4 19524 2567 50. 4 34010 329
75. 4 38 1 70.3 509 24 65.3 2908 70 60.3 9002 161 55.3 19781 246 50.3 34339 298
75.3 39 5 70.2 533 33 65.2 2978 87 60.2 9153 160 55.2 20027 235 50.2 34637 321
75.2 44 2 70.1 566 29 65. 1 3065 89 60.1 9313 168 55 .1 20262 244 50. 1 34958 331
75 .1 46 1 70.0 595 20 65.0 31564 68 60.0 9481 202 55.0 20506 2717 50.0 35289 300
75.0 47 2 69.9 615 23 64.9 3222 86 59.9 9683 174 54.9 20783 300 49.9 35589 312
74.8 49 7 69.8 638 28 64.8 3308 90 59.8 9857 187 54.8 21083 2617 49.8 35901 307
74.17 56 3 69.7 666 31 64.7 3398 74 59.7 10044 189 54.7 21350 284 49.7 36208 329
74.6 59 3 69.6 697 37 64.6 3472 91 59.6 10233 160 54.6 21634 261 49. 6 36537 309
74.5 62 4 69.5 734 25 64.5 3563 80 59.5 10393 178 54.5 21895 273 49.5 36846 303
74. 4 66 9 69. 4 759 31 64.4 3643 112 59. 4 10571 161 54.4 22168 272 49 .4 37149 330
74.3 75 9 69.3 790 28 64.3 37565 101 59.3 10732 176 54.3 22440 279 49.3 37479 327
74.2 84 2 69.2 818 34 64.2 3856 99 59.2 10908 189 54.2 22719 282 49.2 37806 292
74 .1 86 2 69.1 852 28 64.1 395656 111 59.1 11097 222 54.1 23001 291 49 .1 38098 333
74.0 88 8 69.0 880 39 64.0 4066 95 59.0 11319 176 54.0 23292 2569 49.0 38431 310
73.9 96 4 68.9 919 36 63.9 4161 94 58.9 11495 208 53.9 23551 268 48.9 38741 324
73.8 100 4 68.8 955 40 63.8 4255 119 58.8 11703 188 53.8 23819 267 48.8 39065 327
73.17 104 6 68.7 995 26 63.7 4374 100 58.7 11891 205 53.7 24086 295 48.7 39392 340
73.6 110 9 68. 6 1021 39 63.6 4474 99 58.6 12096 206 53.6 24381 2568 48. 6 39732 290
73.5 119 7 68.5 1060 37 63.5 4573 116 58.5 12302 198 53.56 24639 257 48.5 40022 298
73. 4 126 7 68. 4 1097 45 63.4 4689 118 58. 4 12500 224 53. 4 24896 276 48. 4 40320 318
73.3 133 3 68.3 1142 49 63.3 4807 100 58.3 12724 206 53.3 25172 264 48.3 40638 313
73.2 136 4 68.2 1191 44 63.2 4907 114 58.2 12930 200 53.2 25436 292 48.2 40951 314
73.1 140 5 68. 1 1235 41 63.1 5021 138 58.1 13130 222 53 .1 25728 268 48. 1 41265 3156
73.0 145 8 68.0 1276 41 63.0 51569 102 58.0 13362 245 53.0 25996 302 48.0 41580 3056
72.9 153 10 67.9 1317 36 62.9 5261 141 57.9 135697 219 52.9 26298 307 47.9 41885 333
72.8 163 7 67.8 1363 40 62.8 5402 121 57.8 13816 246 52.8 26605 307 47.8 42218 320
12.17 170 8 67.7 1393 42 62.7 55623 137 57.17 14062 215 52.7 26912 291 47.7 42538 302
12.6 178 8 67.6 1435 48 62.6 5660 127 57.6 14277 231 52.6 27203 289 47.6 42840 336
72.5 186 7 67.5 1483 59 62.5 5787 138 57.5 14508 222 52.5 27492 316 47.5 43176 328
72. 4 193 12 67. 4 1542 58 62. 4 5925 131 57. 4 14730 192 52. 4 27808 306 47. 4 43504 335
72.3 205 5 67.3 1600 57 62.3 6056 136 57.3 14922 221 52.3 28114 264 47.3 43839 323
12.2 210 13 67.2 16567 47 62.2 6192 122 57.2 15143 203 52.2 28378 307 47.2 44162 308
721 223 8 67. 1 1704 46 62. 1 6314 134 57.1 15346 220 52. 1 28685 292 47. 1 44470 298
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